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Calendar of Events – I, III & V semesters 2023 -24 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

17/07/2023 Monday 
Inaugural function of First Semester degree 

classes and orientation program (BCOM, 

BBA) 

18/07/2023 Tuesday 

Inaugural function of First Semester degree 

classes and orientation program (BSC, 
BCA, BCOM-BDA) 

18/07/2023 Tuesday 

BHSHES scholarship Certificate 
distribution function, Endowment prize 

distribution and felicitation to staff 

achievers   

22/07/2023 Saturday College day celebrations 2022-23  

27/07/2023 Thursday 
Commencement of classes for I semester 
BCOM, BBA and BCOM-BDA CLASSES 

28/07/2023 Friday Sports prize distribution function 

29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram - Holiday 

31/07/2023 Monday 
Commencement of classes for I semester 

BSC and BCA classes 

07/08/2023 Monday 
Saraswathi pooja and farewell function for 

all final year students 

15/08/2023 Tuesday Independent day celebrations 

01/09/2023 
to 

24/09/2023 

Friday 
Vacation for I semester students 2023-24 

and examinations for 2022-23 batch 

students 

18/09/2023 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday 

20/09/2023 Wednesday 

Farewell function for PG students and 

release of college annual magazine and 
research bulletin  

27/09/2023 
to 

12/10/2023 
Wednesday 

Practical exams for 2nd and 4th semester 

students (2022-23) 
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DATE DAY EVENT 

28/09/2023 Thursday 
Id-Milad – Holiday 

 

30/09/2023 Saturday 
Vacation extended to facilitate the teachers 

to complete valuation work 

02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi-Holiday 

03/10/2023 Tuesday 

Commencement of classes for I semester 

after vacation. Commencement of II and V 
sem BCM, BBA and BCOM-BDA classes 

07/10/2023 Saturday Blood group survey program by NSS 

09/10/2023 Monday 
Commencement of III and V semester 

classes  

12/10/2023 Thursday 
Interaction with secretary BHSHES with 

staff members  

14/10/2023 Saturday Mahalaya Amavasya - Holiday 

16/10/2023 Monday Inauguration of all committees 

16/10/2023 Monday World food day – NSS program 

16/10/2023 Monday 
Interaction of staff members with the 

BHSHES management committee members  

16/10/2023 

to 
21/10/2023 

Monday to 
Satuday 

Women empowerment cell program – 
Dasara festivities 

17/10/2023 Tuesday Teachers day celebrations by BHSHES 

21/10/2023 Saturday 
Announcement of attendance shortage list 

of I semester 

23/10/2023 Monday Ayudha pooja - Holiday 

24/10/2023 Tuesday Vijayadashami - Holiday 

25/10/2023 Wednesday Guest lecture – Life science departments 

26/10/2023 Thursday 
Guest lecture – Physical science 

departments 
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DATE DAY EVENT 

26/10/2023 Thursday 

Last date for completion of first unit test for 

I semester students by respective 
departments  

   

28/10/2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayanthi - Holiday 

30/10/2023 Monday 
Guest lecture – Commerce and 

management depts. 

01/11/2023 Wednesday Kannada Rajyothsava - Holiday 

03/11/2023 
& 

04/11/2023 

Friday & 

Saturday 

Talents day(Cultural and Literary 
committee), Science activities & Commerce 

activities 

03/11/2023 Friday Blood donation camp – NSS & YRC 

06/11/2023 Monday NCC activities 

07/11/2023 Tuesday YRC activities 

10/11/2023 

& 
11/11/2023 

Friday & 
Saturday 

Open science day 

11/11/2023 Saturday 
Announcement of attendance shortage – III 

and V semester 

12/11/2023 Sunday Deepavali – Naraka Chaturdashi 

14/11/2023 Tuesday Balipadyami - Holiday 

16/11/2023 
to 

18/11/2023 

Thursday to 
Saturday 

Internal test for I, III and V semester 
students  

22/11/2023 Wednesday Invited talk – Commerce and management 

23/11/2023 Thursday 
Announcement of attendance shortage 

(Final)  – I  semester 

24/11/2023 Friday 
National level conference – 

Mankuthimmana Kagga - DVG 
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DATE DAY EVENT 

25/11/2023 Saturday 
Announcement of internal assessment 

marks – I semester 

27/11/2023 Monday Invited talk – Physical science 

28/11/2023 Tuesday Invited talk – Life science 

30/11/2023 Thursday Kanakadasa Jayanthi - Holiday 

01/12/2023 Friday 
Commencement of I semester practical 

exam   

07/12/2023 Thursday End of I semester classes 

16/12/2023 Saturday 
Last date for completion of second unit test 
for III & V semester students by respective 

departments 

24/12/2023 Friday 
Announcement of attendance shortage 

(Final) – III & V semester 

25/12/2023 Saturday Christmas - Holiday  

30/12/2023 Saturday End of III and V semester classes 

30/12/2023 Saturday 
Announcement of internal assessment 

marks – III & V semester 

02/01/2024 Tuesday 
Commencement of I semester theory 

examination 

14/01/2024 Sunday Makara Sankaranthi 

26/01/2024 Friday Republic day celebrations 

10/02/2024 Saturday 
Commencement of III and V semester 

examination  
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